
Hidden Valley Cowboys, September 2022
9/18/2022

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty N…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Money Bags Mathias W 100.17 7 20.34 1 21.49 1 20.24 1 18.39 2 19.71 2

2 Triple Threat ELP 113.36 12 26.88 4 30.28 4 21.66 2 17.34 1 17.20 1

3 Cayuse Jack C 114.77 15 21.63 2 23.21 2 26.29 4 21.68 4 21.96 3

4 Johnny Rebel C 128.79 21 26.94 5 26.59 3 24.65 3 26.57 6 24.04 4

5 Joe Quick SSD 136.44 29 28.34 7 35.94 8 26.68 6 21.15 3 24.33 5

6 Lighting Bill Carson SS 137.94 26 23.91 3 33.55 6 26.59 5 26.49 5 27.40 7

7 Ya Big Tree SFC 151.90 40 26.98 6 36.19 9 36.35 11 27.99 8 24.39 6

8 Crazy Mingo CBFC 165.50 48 30.31 8 31.72 5 39.99 14 33.80 12 29.68 9

9 Woody Tinker ES 173.27 52 31.85 10 34.42 7 33.13 10 31.80 9 42.07 16

10 Rover CB 184.47 56 34.85 11 59.53 21 33.01 9 27.55 7 29.53 8

11 Sauk Valley Stubby CB 187.00 61 38.68 13 36.98 10 29.68 7 51.94 21 29.72 10

12 Coal Car Kid PRG 194.60 68 41.32 16 40.92 14 37.15 12 33.72 11 41.49 15

13 Sauk Trail Mike ESD 198.45 73 41.35 17 41.50 15 46.72 19 32.56 10 36.32 12

14 Dog Bite CB 199.53 75 45.07 19 44.41 17 37.93 13 33.95 13 38.17 13

15 Ashley Kid ES 201.33 74 40.62 15 37.89 11 48.23 20 40.33 17 34.26 11

16 Tommy Two Fingers BW 201.93 70 31.66 9 44.22 16 31.85 8 39.62 16 54.58 21

17 Ka Adik Krista LW 202.21 76 44.07 18 38.46 12 46.14 18 34.72 14 38.82 14

18 CJ Red FN 213.44 80 39.43 14 39.19 13 45.65 17 40.33 17 48.84 19

19 Ms. Blazin GD 239.11 97 48.03 20 47.22 18 48.94 21 47.39 20 47.53 18

20 Truckee W 240.23 88 37.16 12 50.94 19 42.79 16 43.40 19 65.94 22

21 Mad Dog Mugsy S 256.57 98 54.03 21 51.55 20 42.37 15 55.27 22 53.35 20

22 J. C. Smoke ESFC 376.39 99 59.25 22 83.71 22 150.00 23 38.61 15 44.82 17

23 Amy BT 514.00 114 101.91 23 117.24 23 124.37 22 71.31 23 99.17 23



Hidden Valley Cowboys, September 2022
9/18/2022

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Tommy Two Fingers BW 201.93 70 31.66 9 44.22 16 31.85 8 39.62 16 54.58 21

Buckarette
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Amy BT 514.00 114 101.91 23 117.24 23 124.37 22 71.31 23 99.17 23

Cattle Baron
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Rover CB 184.47 56 34.85 11 59.53 21 33.01 9 27.55 7 29.53 8
2 Sauk Valley Stubby CB 187.00 61 38.68 13 36.98 10 29.68 7 51.94 21 29.72 10
3 Dog Bite CB 199.53 75 45.07 19 44.41 17 37.93 13 33.95 13 38.17 13

Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Crazy Mingo CBFC 165.50 48 30.31 8 31.72 5 39.99 14 33.80 12 29.68 9



Cowboy
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cayuse Jack C 114.77 15 21.63 2 23.21 2 26.29 4 21.68 4 21.96 3
2 Johnny Rebel C 128.79 21 26.94 5 26.59 3 24.65 3 26.57 6 24.04 4

El Patron
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Triple Threat ELP 113.36 12 26.88 4 30.28 4 21.66 2 17.34 1 17.20 1

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Woody Tinker ES 173.27 52 31.85 10 34.42 7 33.13 10 31.80 9 42.07 16
2 Ashley Kid ES 201.33 74 40.62 15 37.89 11 48.23 20 40.33 17 34.26 11

Elder Statesmen Duelist
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sauk Trail Mike ESD 198.45 73 41.35 17 41.50 15 46.72 19 32.56 10 36.32 12



Elder Statesmen Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 J. C. Smoke ESFC 376.39 99 59.25 22 83.71 22 150.00 23 38.61 15 44.82 17

Forty-Niner
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 CJ Red FN 213.44 80 39.43 14 39.19 13 45.65 17 40.33 17 48.84 19

Grand Dame
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ms. Blazin GD 239.11 97 48.03 20 47.22 18 48.94 21 47.39 20 47.53 18

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ka Adik Krista LW 202.21 76 44.07 18 38.46 12 46.14 18 34.72 14 38.82 14

Pale Rider Gunfighter
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid PRG 194.60 68 41.32 16 40.92 14 37.15 12 33.72 11 41.49 15



Senior
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mad Dog Mugsy S 256.57 98 54.03 21 51.55 20 42.37 15 55.27 22 53.35 20

Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ya Big Tree SFC 151.90 40 26.98 6 36.19 9 36.35 11 27.99 8 24.39 6

Silver Senior
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lighting Bill Carson SS 137.94 26 23.91 3 33.55 6 26.59 5 26.49 5 27.40 7

Silver Senior Duelist
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Joe Quick SSD 136.44 29 28.34 7 35.94 8 26.68 6 21.15 3 24.33 5

Wrangler
Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog S… Naughty…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Money Bags Mathias W 100.17 7 20.34 1 21.49 1 20.24 1 18.39 2 19.71 2
2 Truckee W 240.23 88 37.16 12 50.94 19 42.79 16 43.40 19 65.94 22



Hidden Valley Cowboys, September 2022
9/18/2022

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Train Station Hotel Corral Red Dog Saloon Naughty Nellie

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Money Bags Mathias W 100.17 7 20.34 0 0 0 20.34 1 21.49 0 0 0 21.49 1 20.24 0 0 0 20.24 1 18.39 0 0 0 18.39 2 19.71 0 0 0 19.71 2

2 Triple Threat ELP 113.36 12 21.88 1 0 0 26.88 4 20.28 2 0 0 30.28 4 21.66 0 0 0 21.66 2 17.34 0 0 0 17.34 1 17.20 0 0 0 17.20 1

3 Cayuse Jack C 114.77 15 21.63 0 0 0 21.63 2 23.21 0 0 0 23.21 2 26.29 0 0 0 26.29 4 21.68 0 0 0 21.68 4 21.96 0 0 0 21.96 3

4 Johnny Rebel C 128.79 21 26.94 0 0 0 26.94 5 26.59 0 0 0 26.59 3 24.65 0 0 0 24.65 3 26.57 0 0 0 26.57 6 24.04 0 0 0 24.04 4

5 Joe Quick SSD 136.44 29 23.34 1 0 0 28.34 7 25.94 2 0 0 35.94 8 26.68 0 0 0 26.68 6 21.15 0 0 0 21.15 3 24.33 0 0 0 24.33 5

6 Lighting Bill Carson SS 137.94 26 23.91 0 0 0 23.91 3 28.55 1 0 0 33.55 6 26.59 0 0 0 26.59 5 26.49 0 0 0 26.49 5 27.40 0 0 0 27.40 7

7 Ya Big Tree SFC 151.90 40 26.98 0 0 0 26.98 6 31.19 1 0 0 36.19 9 26.35 2 0 0 36.35 11 22.99 1 0 0 27.99 8 24.39 0 0 0 24.39 6

8 Crazy Mingo CBFC 165.50 48 30.31 0 0 0 30.31 8 31.72 0 0 0 31.72 5 34.99 1 0 0 39.99 14 33.80 0 0 0 33.80 12 29.68 0 0 0 29.68 9

9 Woody Tinker ES 173.27 52 31.85 0 0 0 31.85 10 34.42 0 0 0 34.42 7 33.13 0 0 0 33.13 10 31.80 0 0 0 31.80 9 32.07 2 0 0 42.07 16

10 Rover CB 184.47 56 29.85 1 0 0 34.85 11 44.53 1 1 0 59.53 21 33.01 0 0 0 33.01 9 27.55 0 0 0 27.55 7 29.53 0 0 0 29.53 8

11 Sauk Valley Stubby CB 187.00 61 38.68 0 0 0 38.68 13 36.98 0 0 0 36.98 10 29.68 0 0 0 29.68 7 41.94 0 1 0 51.94 21 29.72 0 0 0 29.72 10

12 Coal Car Kid PRG 194.60 68 31.32 2 0 0 41.32 16 30.92 2 0 0 40.92 14 32.15 1 0 0 37.15 12 28.72 1 0 0 33.72 11 31.49 2 0 0 41.49 15

13 Sauk Trail Mike ESD 198.45 73 31.35 2 0 0 41.35 17 41.50 0 0 0 41.50 15 41.72 1 0 0 46.72 19 27.56 1 0 0 32.56 10 31.32 1 0 0 36.32 12

14 Dog Bite CB 199.53 75 40.07 1 0 0 45.07 19 39.41 1 0 0 44.41 17 37.93 0 0 0 37.93 13 33.95 0 0 0 33.95 13 33.17 1 0 0 38.17 13

15 Ashley Kid ES 201.33 74 40.62 0 0 0 40.62 15 37.89 0 0 0 37.89 11 38.23 2 0 0 48.23 20 35.33 1 0 0 40.33 17 34.26 0 0 0 34.26 11

16 Tommy Two Fingers BW 201.93 70 31.66 0 0 0 31.66 9 44.22 0 0 0 44.22 16 31.85 0 0 0 31.85 8 39.62 0 0 0 39.62 16 34.58 2 1 0 54.58 21

17 Ka Adik Krista LW 202.21 76 34.07 2 0 0 44.07 18 33.46 1 0 0 38.46 12 41.14 1 0 0 46.14 18 34.72 0 0 0 34.72 14 33.82 1 0 0 38.82 14

18 CJ Red FN 213.44 80 39.43 0 0 0 39.43 14 39.19 0 0 0 39.19 13 35.65 2 0 0 45.65 17 35.33 1 0 0 40.33 17 43.84 1 0 0 48.84 19

19 Ms. Blazin GD 239.11 97 48.03 0 0 0 48.03 20 47.22 0 0 0 47.22 18 48.94 0 0 0 48.94 21 47.39 0 0 0 47.39 20 47.53 0 0 0 47.53 18

20 Truckee W 240.23 88 32.16 1 0 0 37.16 12 45.94 1 0 0 50.94 19 37.79 1 0 0 42.79 16 28.40 3 0 0 43.40 19 35.94 6 0 0 65.94 22

21 Mad Dog Mugsy S 256.57 98 49.03 1 0 0 54.03 21 46.55 1 0 0 51.55 20 42.37 0 0 0 42.37 15 45.27 2 0 0 55.27 22 48.35 1 0 0 53.35 20

22 J. C. Smoke ESFC 376.39 99 49.25 2 0 0 59.25 22 48.71 5 1 0 83.71 22 SDQ 0 0 0 150.00 23 38.61 0 0 0 38.61 15 39.82 1 0 0 44.82 17

23 Amy BT 514.00 114 86.91 3 0 0 101.91 23 92.24 5 0 0 117.24 23 109.37 3 0 0 124.37 22 71.31 0 0 0 71.31 23 79.17 4 0 0 99.17 23



Hidden Valley Cowboys, September 2022
9/18/2022

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
19407 Cayuse Jack 114.77
98602 Johnny Rebel 128.79
96510 Money Bags Mathias 100.17
85071 Ms. Blazin 239.11


